
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
183 
161 
331 
22 
74 

144 
95 
99 
43 

117 
34 
21 

126 
141 
64 
24 

211 
70 

128 
63 
71 
27 
36 

217 
275 
111 
222 
82 
46 

225 

Name 
Eddie Nilsson 
Lukas Fredén 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Måns Lööf 
Eliot Ericsson 
Wincent Palm 
Cedric Holmbom 
Jakob Wång 
Aleksander Boström 
Elton Zetterberg 
Casper Kvist 
Greger Kallas 
Noah Norrström 
Leo Hellgren 
Priam Kaito Le Lang 
Adrian Forås 
Jacob Daragheh 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Konstantinos Mavratzotis 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Emil Vidgren 
Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal 
Emma Englund 
Ralf Norell 
Elias Wikström 
Bonnie Kaewsit 
Kjell Hjertman 
Linnea Aadahl 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
5 
4 
2 

Diff 

0.168 
2.501 
2.839 
2.966 
5.434 
5.647 
5.657 
6.093 
6.164 
6.449 
7.182 
7.478 
7.842 

11.041 
11.243 
12.631 
12.719 
12.830 
15.308 
16.363 
22.776 
24.625 
25.325 

11 Laps 
12 Laps 
14 Laps 
16 Laps 
16 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:30.354 
9:30.522 
9:32.855 
9:33.193 
9:33.320 
9:35.788 
9:36.001 
9:36.011 
9:36.447 
9:36.518 
9:36.803 
9:37.536 
9:37.832 
9:38.196 
9:41.395 
9:41.597 
9:42.985 
9:43.073 
9:43.184 
9:45.662 
9:46.717 
9:53.130 
9:54.979 
9:55.679 
3:16.641 
2:54.444 
1:21.453 

2.198 
7.656 

Best Tm 
35.082 
35.079 
34.973 
35.107 
35.149 
35.330 
35.113 
35.133 
35.333 
35.237 
35.238 
35.302 
35.169 
35.099 
35.517 
35.388 
35.565 
35.609 
35.469 
35.398 
35.415 
35.648 
35.954 
35.665 
36.230 
37.304 
37.214 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 
OKM Konsult 
JB Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Nerd Racing 
Parolin Sverige 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
OKM Konsult 

Parolin Sverige 

Sodakart.se 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

JB Racing 

Parolin Team Sweden 

JH Motor 
JH Motor 

Comment 

OK +3sek 

FF +5 sek 

FF +5sek 
FS +3 sek 
FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.168 

Avg. Speed 

83,014 

Best Lap Tm 

34.973 

Best Speed 

84,614 

Best Lap by 

331 - Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 

Printed: 2025-10-05 15:39:04 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Junior 125 

Förfinal 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:14:48 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 15:10 


