

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Förfinal

2025-10-05 15:10

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:14:48

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	183	Eddie Nilsson	16		9:30.354	35.082		
2	161	Lukas Fredén	16	0.168	9:30.522	35.079	Sjöberg Racing Team	
3	331	Ralph-Hugo Nieminen	16	2.501	9:32.855	34.973	Sjöberg Racing Team	
4	22	Ludvig Nebréus	16	2.839	9:33.193	35.107	JB Racing	
5	74	Måns Lööf	16	2.966	9:33.320	35.149	OKM Konsult	
6	144	Eliot Ericsson	16	5.434	9:35.788	35.330	JB Racing	
7	95	Wincent Palm	16	5.647	9:36.001	35.113	Sjöberg Racing Team	OK +3sek
8	99	Cedric Holmbom	16	5.657	9:36.011	35.133		
9	43	Jakob Wång	16	6.093	9:36.447	35.333	Nerd Racing	
10	117	Aleksander Boström	16	6.164	9:36.518	35.237	Parolin Sverige	
11	34	Elton Zetterberg	16	6.449	9:36.803	35.238	Tegnelius Motor AB	
12	21	Casper Kvist	16	7.182	9:37.536	35.302	OKM Konsult	
13	126	Greger Kallas	16	7.478	9:37.832	35.169		FF +5 sek
14	141	Noah Norrström	16	7.842	9:38.196	35.099	Parolin Sverige	
15	64	Leo Hellgren	16	11.041	9:41.395	35.517		
16	24	Priam Kaito Le Lang	16	11.243	9:41.597	35.388	Sodakart.se	
17	211	Adrian Forås	16	12.631	9:42.985	35.565		
18	70	Jacob Daragheh	16	12.719	9:43.073	35.609	Tegnelius Motor AB	
19	128	Lilly Sjöstrand	16	12.830	9:43.184	35.469	Sjöberg Racing Team	
20	63	Konstantinos Mavratzotis	16	15.308	9:45.662	35.398		
21	71	Vidar Ekesäter	16	16.363	9:46.717	35.415		FF +5sek
22	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	16	22.776	9:53.130	35.648		FS +3 sek
23	36	Emil Vidgren	16	24.625	9:54.979	35.954		FF +5sek
24	217	Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal	16	25.325	9:55.679	35.665	JB Racing	
25	275	Emma Englund	5	11 Laps	3:16.641	36.230		FF +5sek
26	111	Ralf Norell	4	12 Laps	2:54.444	37.304	Parolin Team Sweden	
27	222	Elias Wikström	2	14 Laps	1:21.453	37.214		
28	82	Bonnie Kaewsit		16 Laps	2.198		JH Motor	
29	46	Kjell Hjertman		16 Laps	7.656		JH Motor	FF +5sek
30	225	Linnea Aadahl						

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.168	83,014	34.973	84,614	331 - Ralph-Hugo Nieminen

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr